

NDIS Service Agreement

This is a Service Agreement between a Participant of the NDIS, or a Participant Representative and the Provider, Grace & Maggie Pty Ltd

NDIS Number:			
Participant Name:	DOB:	/	/
Plan Start Date://	Plan End Date:	/	_/
Participant Representative:			
Shipping Address:			
Grace & Maggie Order Number:			

Terms and Conditions

• The Participant/Participant Representative agrees that this Service Agreement is made for the purpose of providing goods under the Participant's NDIS plan.

• The Participant/Participant Representative agrees that Assistive Technology - Consumables funding exists for this claim.

• The Participant/Participant Representative will immediately notify Grace & Maggie Pty Ltd if the Participant's NDIS plan is replaced by a new plan or is discontinued.

• The Participant/Participant Representative agrees to accept Grace & Maggie Pty Ltd Returns and Refunds Policy.

• Grace & Maggie Pty Ltd will deliver goods under Assistive Technology - Consumablescategory in accordance with the NDIS guidelines.

Provider Name: Grace & Maggie Pty Ltd Telephone Number: 0403 230 610 Contact Name: Laura Agrimi Email: ndis@graceandmaggie.com.au Postal Address: 55 Sunnybank Rd, LANGWARRIN,VIC 3910 Registration ID: 4-J0BK1UM ABN: 40 635 477 879

By signing both parties are agreeable to the terms and conditions of this Service Agreement

Name of Participant/Participant Representative

Signature of Participant/Participant Representative

Date: _____

IMPORTANT: We cannot process your order through the NDIS portal without this information.

Grace & Maggie Pty Ltd ndis@graceandmaggie.com.au graceandmaggie.com.au